	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600							
HILLS	N	Master	W	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org							
File Number: 2018-0587											
File ID:	2018-0587	Type: Purchase	Status:	To Council							
Version:	1	Reference: 2018-0587	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting							
			File Created Date :	11/29/2018							
File Name:		uthorization - Preliminary hn R Rd Center Left Lane	Final Action:								
Title label:	Order/Contract for pr Paving Project from	e Authorization - DPS/ENG: reliminary engineering (PE) s John R Road to 1700 Feet Ea 3.00 for a new not-to-exceed ntiac, MI	ervices for the School F asterly to existing paver	Road ment in							
Notes:											
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:								
Attachments:	121018 Agenda Summa										
Contact:	Extension CAD Drawing	.pu	Hearing Date:	ate:							

Drafter:

History of Legislative File

	Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
--	----------------------------	-------	---------	----------	-----------	-----------------	---------

Effective Date:

Text of Legislative File 2018-0587

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Increase to Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for preliminary engineering (PE) services for the School Road Paving Project from John R Road to 1700 Feet Easterly to existing pavement in the amount of \$8,848.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$56,324.00; Nowak & Fraus Engineers, Pontiac, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes an increase to the Blanket Purchase Order/Contract for preliminary engineering services for the School Road Paving Project from John R Road to 1700 Feet Easterly to existing pavement to Nowak & Fraus Engineers, Pontiac, MI in the amount of \$8,848.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$56,324.00.